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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING Agenda 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 
SRFR Station 31 Training Room/ Via BlueJeans 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 
December 8, 2022, 1730 hours 

CALL TO ORDER  

PUBLIC COMMENT 

UNION COMMENT  

CHIEF’S REPORT 

COMMISSIONER REPORTS 

CONSENT AGENDA 
Approve Vouchers 
Benefit Vouchers: 22- 04031 to 22-04054; ($638,780.28) 
AP Vouchers: 22-04055 to 22-04142; ($198,023.83) 

Approval of Payroll 
November 30, 2022 ($1,278,399.28) 

Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes – November 22, 2022 

OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Sultan ALS Contract Extension 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities Steinruck 11/15 12/27 No 
Finance Elmore 11/21 12/22 Yes 
Post-Employment Medical Elmore 9/08 
Citizen’s Advisory TBD 
Sno911 Waugh 10/20 12/15 No 
Sno Isle Commissioners Fay 12/1 1/5/23 Yes 
Leadership Meeting 11/15 No 
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Action 
Teamsters Contract Correction 
Mill Creek Transition 
Pro Committee Appointments 

NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Chief's Annual Review and Contract 
Ladder Committee Presentation 
Board Chair/Vice Chair 2023 
Design Build Presentation Tentative Date 1/17/2023 
Ad Hoc Committee: Policies 
Shop Contract 
Dr. Talley Annual Contract 

Action 
Paid Family and Medical Leave Policy 
Paid Family and Medical Leave MOU 

GOOD OF THE ORDER 

ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting December 22, 2022, at 1730 hours – Station 31 Training Room/BlueJeans. 

EXECUTIVE SESSION 
RCW 42.30.110(1)(g): To review the performance of a public employee. 
RCW 42.30.140(4)(b): Labor Negotiations 
RCW 42.30.110(1)(i): To discuss potential pending litigation with legal counsel. 

ADJOURNMENT 
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12/05/2022

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________
Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

22-04031 591.44AFLAC

22-04032 397,631.31DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS

22-04033 537.50FIRE 7 FOUNDATION

22-04034 1,012.43FIREPAC

22-04035 1,396.00GENERAL TEAMSTERS UNION LOCAL 38

22-04036 54,319.81HRA VEBA TRUST

22-04037 1.15IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04038 517.50IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04039 2.00IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04040 8,981.75IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04041 0.52IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04042 1,020.00IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04043 4,236.71IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04044 1,030.00IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04045 4,300.58IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04046 512.50IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04047 9,078.85IAFF LOCAL 2781

22-04048 797.50LOCAL IAFF 2781 PAC

22-04049 21,443.37MATRIX TRUST COMPANY

22-04050 10,692.99PAID FAMILY & MEDICAL LEAVE

22-04051 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL

22-04052 89,253.44VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO

22-04053 809.43WSCFF FASTPAC

22-04054 30,225.00WSCFF-EMP BENEFIT TRUST

638,780.28

638,780.28

Page Total

Cumulative Total
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Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT01151 - 12/08/2022 Board Meeting - KP

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

10,744.47AJ'S LANDCARE, INC 22-040552189
121215011 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 11/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 911.66
121215012 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 11/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 944.13
121215013 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 11/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 899.16
121215014 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 11/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 957.25
121215015 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - A Invoice 11/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - A 001-507-522-50-41-00 884.31
121215016 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 10/31/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 854.21
121215017 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 10/31/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 929.05
121215018 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 10/31/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 755.76
121215019 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 10/31/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 469.63
121215020 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 10/31/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 699.11
121215021 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 10/31/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 700.06
121215022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 10/31/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 840.98
121215023 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 10/31/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 899.16

78.29ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT 22-040560025
ST73-SEPNOV22 Water - ST 73 Invoice 11/16/2022 Water - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-02 78.29

15.82ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT 22-040570025
ST73FM-SEPNOV22 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 73 Invoice 11/16/2022 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-02 15.82

438.37ALL BATTERY SALES AND SERVICE 22-040580028
300-10106918 Shop Parts Invoice 11/18/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 95.31
300-10106969 Shop Parts Invoice 11/21/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 343.06

325.38AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 22-040592106
14GD-RKVJ-VQVL Pens (Shop) Invoice 11/20/2022 Pens (Shop) 050-511-522-60-31-03 40.48
1MCJ-LXT9-CD9G Shop Supplies Invoice 11/18/2022 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 193.94
1VCF-JRYR-RTYP Shop Parts Invoice 11/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 90.96

191.40ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 22-040600040
6560103324 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 11/17/2022 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 79.17
6560106872 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 11/24/2022 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 80.30
6560106874 Shop Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Supply Invoice 11/24/2022 Shop Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Supply 001-507-522-50-41-00 31.93

46.72AT&T MOBILITY LLC 22-040611523
287289300744X11162022 Test Modem Data Plan Invoice 11/08/2022 Test Modem Data Plan 001-513-522-10-42-00 46.72
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01151 - 12/08/2022 Board Meeting - KP

12/6/2022 5:06:54 PM Page 2 of 7

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

447.18BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 22-040620058
1222473 Shop Parts Invoice 05/27/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 80.99
1223200 Shop Parts Invoice 06/08/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 83.79
1234977 Shop Parts Invoice 11/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 56.30
1235012 Shop Parts Invoice 11/16/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 16.65
1235086 Shop Parts Invoice 11/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 40.17
1235157 Shop Parts Invoice 11/18/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 40.17
1235734 Shop Parts Invoice 11/29/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 42.88
1235843 Shop Parts Invoice 12/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 86.23

4,000.00BRAD TALLEY 22-040630068
NOV2022 EMS Servcs Contract: Medical Supervis Invoice 12/01/2022 EMS Servcs Contract: Medical Supervis 001-509-522-20-41-02 4,000.00

1,501.64BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 22-040640070
114631 Shop Parts Invoice 11/18/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 477.10
114874 Shop Parts Invoice 12/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,024.54

1,403.39CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 22-040650096
RN11222228 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 11/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 233.12
RN11222229 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 11/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 254.83
RN11222230 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 11/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 169.46
RN11224506 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 11/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 409.08
RN11224507 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 11/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 61.73
SP 886021 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x11 Invoice 11/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x11 001-509-522-20-45-00 156.40
SP 886386 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) Invoice 11/17/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) 001-509-522-20-45-00 118.77

3,033.65CHRISTENSEN, INC 22-040660531
0385495-IN Shop Parts Invoice 11/30/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 3,033.65

772.24CLEARFLY COMMUNICATIONS 22-040670112
INV470509 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 3 Invoice 12/01/2022 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 3 001-513-522-50-42-01 772.24

151.97COMCAST 22-040680126
ST76-DEC22/JAN23 Internet Services - ST 76 Invoice 11/27/2022 Internet Services - ST 76 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.97

151.71COMCAST 22-040690126
ST72-DEC22/JAN23 Internet Services - ST 72 Invoice 11/27/2022 Internet Services - ST 72 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.71

151.73COMCAST 22-040700126
ST32-DEC22/JAN23 Internet Services - ST 32 Invoice 11/25/2022 Internet Services - ST 32 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.73

151.95COMCAST 22-040710126
ST77-DEC22/JAN23 Internet Services - ST 77 Invoice 11/26/2022 Internet Services - ST 77 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.95

156.73COMCAST 22-040720126
ST31-DEC22/JAN23 Internet Services - ST 31 Invoice 11/27/2022 Internet Services - ST 31 001-513-522-50-42-01 156.73

385.75DICK'S TOWING, INC. 22-040731956
18237878 Shop Parts Invoice 11/23/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 385.75
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

50.05EMERALD SERVICES, INC 22-040740178
90435103 Hazardous Materials Disposal (Shop) Invoice 11/10/2022 Hazardous Materials Disposal (Shop) 050-511-522-60-41-03 50.05

150.00EMERGENCY MEDICAL EDUCATIO 22-040752202
1050 AHA ACLS Skills Check (J.Virnig) Invoice 11/21/2022 AHA ACLS Skills Check (J.Virnig) 001-509-522-45-49-02 150.00

929.20EMERGENT RESPIRATORY 22-040760182
35007471 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 31 Invoice 08/03/2022 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 31 001-509-522-30-31-01 430.00
35007610 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 31 Invoice 11/14/2022 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 31 001-509-522-30-31-01 499.20

1,307.16FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST 22-040770222
PC304009644;01 Shop Parts Invoice 11/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 117.78
PC304009652;01 Shop Parts Invoice 11/16/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 96.69
PC304009652;02 Shop Parts Invoice 11/16/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 128.92
PC304009924;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 11/29/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -944.40
PC304009937;01 Shop Parts Invoice 11/30/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 132.24
PC304009954;01 Shop Parts Invoice 12/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2,117.81
PC304009977;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 12/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -341.88

1,567.38GRAINGER 22-040780238
9523438530 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 11/23/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 26.66
9523971308 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 11/23/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 141.46
9523971316 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 11/23/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 424.37
9524166551 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 11/23/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 726.23
9525847563 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 11/28/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 141.85
9529554637 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 11/30/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 106.81

167.03HIGHWAY AUTO SUPPLY 22-040790257
1-663633 Shop Parts Invoice 11/18/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 114.28
1-664314 Shop Parts Invoice 12/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 52.75

1,126.11HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT 22-040800260
584547 Shop Parts Invoice 11/09/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 321.48
585238 Shop Parts Invoice 11/30/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 251.58
585309 Shop Parts Invoice 12/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 553.05

259.56INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY CENTE 22-040811872
999715675 Shop Parts Invoice 11/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 259.56

21,766.22ISOUTSOURCE 22-040820277
CW273836 Monthly So ware Fees/Monitoring Se Invoice 11/18/2022 Monthly So ware Fees/Monitoring Se 001-513-522-10-41-04 803.00
CW273917 IT Services  Invoice 11/15/2022 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 20,963.22

222.46NORTHWEST FIBER, LLC 22-040832011
ST71-NOVDEC22 Fax & Alarm Connec on Services - ST 7 Invoice 11/14/2022 Fax & Alarm Connec on Services - ST 7 001-513-522-50-42-01 222.46

1,152.23NORTHWEST FIBER, LLC 22-040842011
NB-NOVDEC22 Phone/Fax/Alarm Services - ST 81, 82, Invoice 11/16/2022 Phone/Fax/Alarm Services - ST 81, 82, 001-513-522-50-42-01 1,152.23
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

382.31NORTHWEST FIBER, LLC 22-040852011
ST73-NOVDEC22 Fax & Alarm Connec on Services - ST 7 Invoice 11/10/2022 Fax & Alarm Connec on Services - ST 7 001-513-522-50-42-01 382.31

91,242.81NYS ENTERPRISES INC 22-040862162
22105-2 Asphalt Sealcoat,Re-Striping,Curb Repl Invoice 11/21/2022 Asphalt Sealcoat,Re-Striping,Curb Repl 300-507-594-50-62-71 91,242.81

137.20OFFICE DEPOT, INC 22-040870434
277743430001 Label Maker Tape (2pk) Invoice 11/28/2022 Label Maker Tape (2pk) 001-502-522-10-31-00 26.39
278148405001 Clipboard (2pk) (x4) (HR) Invoice 11/15/2022 Clipboard (2pk) (x4) (HR) 001-502-522-10-35-00 10.15
279322479001 Desktp Calendr,3-Ring Binders,8-Tab B Invoice 11/23/2022 Desktp Calendr,3-Ring Binders,8-Tab B 001-502-522-10-31-00 100.66

14.33O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 22-040880433
3711-103660 Shop Parts Invoice 08/04/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 24.79
3711-104011 Shop Parts Credit Memo 08/05/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -24.79
3711-130045 Shop Parts Invoice 12/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 14.33

3,338.28PETROCARD, INC. 22-040890466
C035500 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, Invoice 11/16/2022 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, 001-504-522-20-32-00 1,669.14

001-509-522-20-32-00 1,669.14

244.61PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-040900483
ST73-OCTNOV22 Natural Gas - ST 73 Invoice 11/14/2022 Natural Gas - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-03 244.61

291.17PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-040910483
ST74-OCTNOV22 Natural Gas - ST 74/Logis cs Bldg Invoice 11/14/2022 Natural Gas - ST 74/Logis cs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 291.17

369.35PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-040920483
ST76-OCTNOV22 Natural Gas - ST 76 Invoice 11/17/2022 Natural Gas - ST 76  001-507-522-50-47-03 369.35

237.32PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-040930483
ST72-OCTNOV22 Natural Gas - ST 72 Invoice 11/17/2022 Natural Gas - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-03 237.32

318.55PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-040940483
ST33-OCTNOV22 Natural Gas - ST 33 Invoice 11/11/2022 Natural Gas - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-03 318.55

421.89PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-040950483
ST77-OCTNOV22 Natural Gas - ST 77 Invoice 11/17/2022 Natural Gas - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-03 421.89

376.30PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-040960483
ST71-OCTNOV22 Natural Gas - ST 71 Invoice 11/15/2022 Natural Gas - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-03 376.30

3,761.97PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 22-040970484
24257836 Shop Parts Invoice 11/25/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 86.70
24257837 Shop Parts Invoice 12/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,076.36
24257921 Shop Parts Invoice 11/30/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2,598.91

529.92RAINGARDENS NORTHWEST, INC 22-040982053
R5084 Filterra Stormwater Biofiltratn Systm M Invoice 12/13/2021 Filterra Stormwater Biofiltratn Systm M 001-507-522-50-48-00 264.96
R5859 Filterra Stormwater Biofiltratn Systm M Invoice 06/13/2022 Filterra Stormwater Biofiltratn Systm M 001-507-522-50-48-00 264.96

68.31RAIRDON'S OF MONROE 22-040991937
92129 Shop Parts Invoice 11/23/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 68.31
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

175.00REHN & ASSOCIATES 22-041001533
IN0000169130 COBRA Rights No ce Le er (Ret. & Chi Invoice 10/31/2022 COBRA Rights No ce Le er (Ret. & Chi 001-502-522-10-41-01 175.00

521.38RICOH USA, INC. 22-041010501
106691253 Copier Machine - ST 71 Invoice 11/10/2022 Copier Machine Lease - ST 71 001-512-591-22-70-00 319.07

Copier Machine Usage - ST 71 001-502-522-10-31-00 202.31

35.95RICOH USA, INC. 22-041020501
106716656 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg Invoice 11/21/2022 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg 001-502-522-10-31-00 35.95

162.13SILVER LAKE WATER 22-041030544
ST76-NOV22 Water & Sewer - ST 76 Invoice 11/30/2022 Water & Sewer - ST 76 001-507-522-50-47-02 162.13

176.80SILVER LAKE WATER 22-041040544
ST76FM-NOV22 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 76 Invoice 11/30/2022 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 76 001-507-522-50-47-02 176.80

176.80SILVER LAKE WATER 22-041050544
ST77FM-NOV22 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 77 Invoice 11/30/2022 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-02 176.80

122.50SILVER LAKE WATER 22-041060544
ST77-NOV22 Water & Sewer - ST 77 Invoice 11/30/2022 Water & Sewer - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-02 122.50

4,654.70SISKUN POWER EQUIPMENT 22-041070546
456194 S hl 'MS 462' Chain Saw (x3), Chain Lo Invoice 11/16/2022 S hl 'MS 462' Chain Saw (x3), Chain Lo 001-506-522-45-35-00 4,654.70

1,568.23SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041080565
109214805 Electricity & Water - ST 82 Invoice 11/16/2022 Electricity - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-01 1,072.72

Water - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-02 495.51

129.29SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041090565
119105738 Electricity - ST 74/Logis cs Bldg Invoice 11/22/2022 Electricity - ST 74/Logis cs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 129.29

663.88SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041100565
109212587 Electricity & Water - ST 81 Invoice 11/14/2022 Electricity - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-01 534.70

Water - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-02 129.18

252.22SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041110565
138817478 Electricity - ST 73 Invoice 11/15/2022 Electricity - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-01 252.22

1,163.05SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041120565
135616559 Electricity - ST 33 Invoice 11/22/2022 Electricity - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-01 1,163.05

1,794.81SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041130565
142147376 Electricity - ST 71 Invoice 11/29/2022 Electricity - ST 71  001-507-522-50-47-01 1,794.81

16.85SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041140565
112500401 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg Invoice 11/14/2022 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 16.85

1,543.32SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041150565
168038485 Electricity - Admin Bldg Invoice 11/17/2022 Electricity - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 231.50

300-507-522-50-47-00 1,311.82

566.64SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041160565
119100238 Electricity - ST 72 Invoice 11/14/2022 Electricity - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-01 566.64
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Vendor Name Payment Amount
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1,768.37SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041170565
168038484 Electricity - ST 31 Invoice 11/17/2022 Electricity - ST 31  001-507-522-50-47-01 1,768.37

253.08SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-041180565